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Taylor Park School Calendar 2025-2026  
 District Calendar 

 

Bell schedule –2025-2026 - Welcome bell 8:50 and entry bell 8:55, 10:45 recess return, 12:15 lunch 

dismissal to outside, lunch return 12:54 and entry bell 12:59, end of day 3:02 pm 
 

Tuesday, September 2 ............................................................................ Welcome Back – First Day of School 

Friday, September 5 ................................................................................................................. Terry Fox Run 

Friday, September 19 .......................................................................................... Community Gathering Day 

Wednesday, September 24, 7-8 pm ............................................................................... First PAC Meeting 

Wed/Thurs, Sept 24/25 (2:00 pm dismissal) ..................................................... Welcoming Conversations 

Thurs. September 25 …………………………………………………………………………………….. PAC Hot Lunch Fundraiser 

Friday, September 26 ............................................................................................. School based Pro-D Day 

Monday, September 29 ................................................................................... Orange Shirt Day Assembly 

Tuesday, September 30 ............................... National Day for Truth and Reconciliation – school closed 

Oct. 1 – Nov. 7 ...................................................................................................................... FSA Assessments 

Friday, October 3  ...........................................................................................................................School Photo Day 

Monday, October 13  ............................................................................... Thanksgiving Day – school closed 

Friday, October 24 ......................................................... Professional Development Day – school closed 

October, 23  ................................................................................................................................ Photo Retakes 

Wednesday, October 29, 7-8 pm .............................................................................................. PAC Meeting 

Thurs. October 30 ………………………………………………………………………………………….. PAC Hot Lunch Fundraiser 

Friday, October 31 ......................................................................................................... Halloween Assembly 

Thursday, November 6  .............................................................................................. Grade 6 Immunization 

Monday, November 10 – 11 am  ...................................................................... Remembrance Day Assembly 

Tuesday, November 11  .......................................................... Remembrance Day Holiday – school closed 

Friday, November 14 ……………………………………………………………………………………….……………… PAC Movie Night  

Friday, November 21 ....................................... District Professional Development Day – school closed 

Wednesday, November 26, 7-8 pm ........................................................................................... PAC Meeting 

Thursday, November 27……………………………………………………………………………..….. PAC Hot Lunch Fundraiser 

Tuesday, December 2.................................................................................................. Grade 6 Immunization 

Wednesday, December 3 ................................ Pancake Breakfast With Santa (PAC and Firefighters) 

Wednesday, December 17 ......................................................................... Term 1 Report Cards Published 

Friday, December 19 ................................................................................. Last Day of school in December 

Dec. 20 – Jan. 4  ......................................................................................... School closed for Winter Break 

Monday, January 5 ................................................................................................. First Day of School for 2026 

January .......................................................................................................................................Kindness Month 

Thursday, January 15. ................................................................................................... Black Excellence Day 

Wednesday, January 28, 7-8 pm ............................................................................................... PAC Meeting 

Thurs. January 29 ………………………………………………………………………………………….. PAC Hot Lunch Fundraiser 

Thursday, January 29. ........................................................................................................... Lunar New Year 

February ........................................................................................................ Black History Month Observed 

Friday, February 6……………………………………………………………………………………..…………………….. PAC Movie Night 

Monday, February 16  .......................................................................................... Family Day – school closed 

Wednesday, February 25 ................................................................................................................... Pink Shirt Day 

Wednesday, February 25, 7-8 pm ............................................................................................. PAC Meeting 

Thurs. February 26 ……………………………………………………………………………………….. PAC Hot Lunch Fundraiser 

Friday, February 27  ....................................................... Professional Development Day – school closed 
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March (Specific Date TBA) ...................................................................................... Primary Days of Music 

Wednesday, March 11 ................................................................................ Term 2 Report Cards Published 

March 14 – March 29  ................................................................................... . Spring Break – school closed 

Friday, April 3 / Monday, April 6 ................................... Good Friday / Easter Monday – school closed 

Wednesday, April 8  .............................................................................................. International Day of Pink 

Friday, April 24 ............................................................................ Class, Teams/Club, Panorama Photo Day 

Monday, April 27 .............................................. District Professional Development Day – school closed 

Wednesday, April 29, 7-8 pm ..................................................................................................... PAC Meeting 

Thursday, April 30 ......................................................................................................................Volunteer Tea 

Thurs. April 30 ……………………………………………………………………………………………….. PAC Hot Lunch Fundraiser 

May 6 – 7 (Early Dismissal at 2-5pm) .......................... Student-Led Conferences (Informal Reports) 

Friday, May 8………………………………………………………………………………………………….…………………. PAC Movie Night 

Friday, May 15 ……………………………………………………………………… 2nd Annual Walk-a-Thon Fundraiser (PAC) 

Monday, May 18  ................................................................................................ Victoria Day – school closed 

Thursday, May 21 ................................................................................................... Kindergarten Orientation 

May 25 - 29 ...................................................... National Accessibility Week and BC Anti-Racism Week 

Wednesday, May 27, 7-8 pm ............................................................................... PAC AGM (final) Meeting 

Thurs. May 28 ………………………………..……………………………………………………………….. PAC Hot Lunch Fundraiser 

Friday, June 5 ................................................................................... 2 pm dismissal for Spring Break NIS  

Monday, June 8 ..................................................................... Professional Development Day – School Closed 

Friday, June 12 ................................................................................................... Sports Day – 12:30 pm dismissal 

Tuesday, June 16 ..................................................................................................  Pridentity “Be You” Event 

Thursday, June 18 .......................................................................................................................  School Picnic 

Friday, June 19 .......................................................................................... National Indigenous Peoples Day 

Monday, June 22 ........................................................................................................................ Grade 7 Lunch 

Wednesday, June 24 – 9:30 am .......................................................................  Grade 7 Leaving Ceremony 

Thursday, June 25  .............. Students dismissed at 10:00 am with report cards for Summer Break 

Friday, June 26 ................................................................................................................................ Admin. Day 

 

 


